THE DATASHEET OF
EL5203IYZ-T7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1
®
FN7331.8
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 1-888-468-3774 | Intersil (and design) is a registered trademark of Intersil Americas Inc.

2 FN7331.8
January 17, 2008
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER PART MARKING PACKAGE PKG. DWG. #
EL5102IS 5102IS 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) MDP0027
EL5102IS-T7* 5102IS 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) MDP0027
EL5102IS-T13* 5102IS 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) MDP0027
EL5102ISZ (Note) 5102ISZ 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) (Pb-free) MDP0027
EL5102ISZ-T7* (Note) 5102ISZ 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) (Pb-free) MDP0027
EL5102ISZ-T13* (Note) 5102ISZ 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) (Pb-free) MDP0027
EL5102IW-T7* q 6 Ld SOT-23 MDP0038
EL5102IW-T7A* q 6 Ld SOT-23 MDP0038
EL5102IWZ-T7* (Note) BBSA 6 Ld SOT-23 (Pb-free) MDP0038
EL5102IWZ-T7A* (Note) BBSA 6 Ld SOT-23 (Pb-free) MDP0038
EL5103IC B 5 Ld SC-70 P5.049
EL5103IC-T7* B 5 Ld SC-70 P5.049
EL5103IC-T7A* B 5 Ld SC-70 P5.049
EL5103IW-T7* g 5 Ld SOT-23 MDP0038
EL5103IW-T7A* g 5 Ld SOT-23 MDP0038
EL5103IWZ-T7* BBTA 5 Ld SOT-23 (Pb-free) MDP0038
EL5103IWZ-T7A* BBTA 5 Ld SOT-23 (Pb-free) MDP0038
EL5202IY BRAAA 10 Ld MSOP (3.0mm) MDP0043
EL5202IY-T7* BRAAA 10 Ld MSOP (3.0mm) MDP0043
EL5202IY-T13* BRAAA 10 Ld MSOP (3.0mm) MDP0043
EL5202IYZ (Note) BAAAD 10 Ld MSOP (3.0mm) (Pb-free) MDP0043
EL5202IYZ-T7* (Note) BAAAD 10 Ld MSOP (3.0mm) (Pb-free) MDP0043
EL5202IYZ-T13* (Note) BAAAD 10 Ld MSOP (3.0mm) (Pb-free) MDP0043
EL5203IS 5203IS 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) MDP0027
EL5203IS-T7* 5203IS 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) MDP0027
EL5203IS-T13* 5203IS 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) MDP0027
EL5203ISZ (Note) 5203ISZ 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) (Pb-free) MDP0027
EL5203ISZ-T7* (Note) 5203ISZ 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) (Pb-free) MDP0027
EL5203ISZ-T13* (Note) 5203ISZ 8 Ld SOIC (150 mil) (Pb-free) MDP0027
EL5203IY BSAAA 8 Ld MSOP (3.0mm) MDP0043
EL5203IY-T7* BSAAA 8 Ld MSOP (3.0mm) MDP0043
EL5203IY-T13* BSAAA 8 Ld MSOP (3.0mm) MDP0043
EL5203IYZ (Note) BAAAE 8 Ld MSOP (3.0mm) (Pb-free) MDP0043
EL5203IYZ-T7* (Note) BAAAE 8 Ld MSOP (3.0mm) (Pb-free) MDP0043
EL5203IYZ-T13* (Note) BAAAE 8 Ld MSOP (3.0mm) (Pb-free) MDP0043
EL5302IU 5302IU 16 Ld QSOP (150 mil) MDP0040
EL5302IU-T7* 5302IU 16 Ld QSOP (150 mil) MDP0040
EL5302IU-T13* 5302IU 16 Ld QSOP (150 mil) MDP0040
EL5302IUZ (Note) 5302IUZ 16 Ld QSOP (150 mil) (Pb-free) MDP0040